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07.03.2020 - Distance: 57 km - Avg.Speed: 27,27 km/h
Results - Elite Men - Stage 3 - XCM

Uci Commissaire
Gurol CAYDAS

Finish Commissaire
Celal Siper OZDOL

Pl. Bib Surname, name Team Nat UCI Id. Time Gap

1 9 KELLECI Abdulkadir BRISA SK DERNEGI TUR 10003817437 2h05'25 -
2 4 SESSLER Guy BIKE WAY ISR 10008822031 2h05'25 "
3 10 ULIK Matej SLOVAKIA NATIONAL TEAM SVK 10009336737 2h05'26 + 0'01
4 11 FILATOV Ivan RUSSIA NATIONAL TEAM RUS 10009250750 2h05'27 + 0'02
5 3 PARTI András HUNGARY NATIONAL TEAM HUN 10004031140 2h05'28 + 0'03
6 17 SERGIYENKO Denis KAZAKHISTAN NATIONAL TEAM KAZ 10057688308 2h05'29 + 0'04
7 14 KOZLOVSKYY Volodymyr UKRAINE NATIONAL TEAM UKR 10009839420 2h05'31 + 0'06
8 18 PAPRSTKA Tomáš EXPRES CZ-TUFO TEAM KOLIN CZE 10006629528 2h05'31 + 0'06
9 12 KONIAIEV Oleksandr UKRAINE NATIONAL TEAM UKR 10087695660 2h07'12 + 1'47

10 25 VITALI Bruno TEAM ALLIANZ - LOUIS BELET SUI 10011122951 2h08'00 + 2'35
11 24 ANTONOV Stanislav FORMAT-UDMURTIA RUS 10008737559 2h08'39 + 3'14
12 35 MATTELIN Erik HIGHLAND CYCLING CLUB SWE 10022394048 2h08'41 + 3'16
13 6 ADILOV Shakir KAZAKHISTAN NATIONAL TEAM KAZ 10009709579 2h08'43 + 3'18
14 8 HIRANO Seiya TEAM BRIDGESTONE CYCLING JPN 10005537165 2h08'44 + 3'19
15 44 VOBECKY Zdenek FANY CYCLING TEAM CZE 10006956904 2h10'30 + 5'05
16 1 SCHUERMANS Jens BELGIUM NATIONAL TEAM BEL 10007338133 2h11'33 + 6'08
17 13 SAWADA Toki TEAM BRIDGESTONE CYCLING JPN 10007631052 2h11'42 + 6'17
18 27 TEMEL Suleyman BRISA SK DERNEGI TUR 10061956510 2h11'49 + 6'24
19 21 MALEZSEWSKI Lukas BELGIUM NATIONAL TEAM BEL 10064921575 2h12'01 + 6'36
20 20 GOGOLEV Maxim GAU SO TSSPSSKSO SAMARA RUS 10002126304 2h12'57 + 7'32
21 5 PANHUYZEN Kevin BELGIUM NATIONAL TEAM BEL 10007672781 2h12'57 + 7'32
22 22 BESAHA Mikhail BELARUS NATIONAL TEAM BLR 10007909322 2h13'08 + 7'43
23 16 MUKHAMEDIYANOV Temirlan KAZAKHISTAN NATIONAL TEAM KAZ 10065372223 2h14'58 + 9'33
24 43 FAURE Xavier CLUB ERIC FAVRE SPORT FRA 10067106806 2h16'20 + 10'55
25 15 TAKEUCHI Ryo FUKAYA RACING JPN 10009431616 2h16'26 + 11'01
26 39 RIHOUEY Nicolas TEAM CYCLES DARNANVILLE - ADRIS FRA 10026512104 2h16'57 + 11'32
27 26 KABACHYOK Nikita KAZAKHISTAN NATIONAL TEAM KAZ 10036105404 2h17'23 + 11'58
28 29 JEKER Hannes GOLDWURST-POWER SUI 10015159666 2h17'28 + 12'03
29 28 TROPARDY Arthur TEAM CYCLES DARNANVILLE - ADRIS FRA 10007282155 2h17'29 + 12'04
30 46 BOULANGER Hugo VTT CONLIEGE-JURA BASSIN DE LONS SAUNIER FRA 10015697008 2h17'33 + 12'08
31 33 AYDOGAN Okan KARABUK GENCLIK SK DERNEGI TUR 10076130432 2h17'36 + 12'11
32 32 INAL Abdurrahim BRISA SK DERNEGI TUR 10077619380 2h17'37 + 12'12
33 2 HARING Martin SLOVAKIA NATIONAL TEAM SVK 10005540195 2h17'44 + 12'19
34 47 KOC Osman INDIVIDUAL TUR 10023475802 2h23'52 + 18'27
35 34 MARCI Enzo CLUB ERIC FAVRE SPORT FRA 10025862305 2h25'00 + 19'35
36 42 ROBIN Simon CLUB ERIC FAVRE SPORT FRA 10072208295 2h25'00 + 19'35
37 38 ANGOT Damien TEAM CYCLES DARNANVILLE - ADRIS FRA 10068463792 2h26'29 + 21'04
38 40 BONASSI Robin TEAM CYCLES DARNANVILLE - ADRIS FRA 10015700442 2h27'45 + 22'20
39 41 GARCZYK Pawel OS RACING TEAM OBORNIKI SLASKIE POL 10055994747 2h30'02 + 24'37
40 19 AUVIN Clément CLUB CYCLISTE GRAND REIMS FRA 10014770050 2h30'06 + 24'41
41 45 KLIMUK Maxim BELARUS NATIONAL TEAM BLR 10063404638 2h33'30 + 28'05

Withdrawals
31 DESRIEUX Maël ERIC FAVRE MTB FRA 10048660739 Withdrawal

Starters: 42 | Ranked: 41 | Withdrawals: 1 | Non-starters: 1
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07.03.2020 - Distance: 98,7 km - Avg.Speed: 27,47 km/h
General classification after stage 3 - Elite Men

Uci Commissaire
Gurol CAYDAS

Finish Commissaire
Celal Siper OZDOL

Pl. Bib Surname, name Team Nat UCI Id. Time Gap

1 10 ULIK Matej SLOVAKIA NATIONAL TEAM SVK 10009336737 3h35'35 -
2 11 FILATOV Ivan RUSSIA NATIONAL TEAM RUS 10009250750 3h35'42 + 0'07
3 4 SESSLER Guy BIKE WAY ISR 10008822031 3h36'21 + 0'46
4 17 SERGIYENKO Denis KAZAKHISTAN NATIONAL TEAM KAZ 10057688308 3h36'34 + 0'59
5 3 PARTI András HUNGARY NATIONAL TEAM HUN 10004031140 3h36'36 + 1'01
6 18 PAPRSTKA Tomáš EXPRES CZ-TUFO TEAM KOLIN CZE 10006629528 3h36'38 + 1'03
7 9 KELLECI Abdulkadir BRISA SK DERNEGI TUR 10003817437 3h36'48 + 1'13
8 12 KONIAIEV Oleksandr UKRAINE NATIONAL TEAM UKR 10087695660 3h38'41 + 3'06
9 25 VITALI Bruno TEAM ALLIANZ - LOUIS BELET SUI 10011122951 3h40'28 + 4'53

10 14 KOZLOVSKYY Volodymyr UKRAINE NATIONAL TEAM UKR 10009839420 3h40'51 + 5'16
11 24 ANTONOV Stanislav FORMAT-UDMURTIA RUS 10008737559 3h41'49 + 6'14
12 35 MATTELIN Erik HIGHLAND CYCLING CLUB SWE 10022394048 3h41'55 + 6'20
13 8 HIRANO Seiya TEAM BRIDGESTONE CYCLING JPN 10005537165 3h43'22 + 7'47
14 1 SCHUERMANS Jens BELGIUM NATIONAL TEAM BEL 10007338133 3h44'59 + 9'24
15 6 ADILOV Shakir KAZAKHISTAN NATIONAL TEAM KAZ 10009709579 3h45'37 + 10'02
16 27 TEMEL Suleyman BRISA SK DERNEGI TUR 10061956510 3h45'46 + 10'11
17 21 MALEZSEWSKI Lukas BELGIUM NATIONAL TEAM BEL 10064921575 3h45'49 + 10'14
18 5 PANHUYZEN Kevin BELGIUM NATIONAL TEAM BEL 10007672781 3h45'59 + 10'24
19 13 SAWADA Toki TEAM BRIDGESTONE CYCLING JPN 10007631052 3h46'00 + 10'25
20 20 GOGOLEV Maxim GAU SO TSSPSSKSO SAMARA RUS 10002126304 3h46'01 + 10'26
21 22 BESAHA Mikhail BELARUS NATIONAL TEAM BLR 10007909322 3h47'20 + 11'45
22 44 VOBECKY Zdenek FANY CYCLING TEAM CZE 10006956904 3h47'35 + 12'00
23 39 RIHOUEY Nicolas TEAM CYCLES DARNANVILLE - ADRIS FRA 10026512104 3h50'59 + 15'24
24 29 JEKER Hannes GOLDWURST-POWER SUI 10015159666 3h52'36 + 17'01
25 46 BOULANGER Hugo VTT CONLIEGE-JURA BASSIN DE LONS SAUNIER FRA 10015697008 3h53'17 + 17'42
26 16 MUKHAMEDIYANOV Temirlan KAZAKHISTAN NATIONAL TEAM KAZ 10065372223 3h53'34 + 17'59
27 43 FAURE Xavier CLUB ERIC FAVRE SPORT FRA 10067106806 3h54'44 + 19'09
28 26 KABACHYOK Nikita KAZAKHISTAN NATIONAL TEAM KAZ 10036105404 3h55'00 + 19'25
29 2 HARING Martin SLOVAKIA NATIONAL TEAM SVK 10005540195 3h56'42 + 21'07
30 28 TROPARDY Arthur TEAM CYCLES DARNANVILLE - ADRIS FRA 10007282155 3h57'35 + 22'00
31 32 INAL Abdurrahim BRISA SK DERNEGI TUR 10077619380 3h59'01 + 23'26
32 15 TAKEUCHI Ryo FUKAYA RACING JPN 10009431616 3h59'36 + 24'01
33 33 AYDOGAN Okan KARABUK GENCLIK SK DERNEGI TUR 10076130432 4h02'21 + 26'46
34 40 BONASSI Robin TEAM CYCLES DARNANVILLE - ADRIS FRA 10015700442 4h03'37 + 28'02
35 19 AUVIN Clément CLUB CYCLISTE GRAND REIMS FRA 10014770050 4h03'53 + 28'18
36 47 KOC Osman INDIVIDUAL TUR 10023475802 4h06'37 + 31'02
37 34 MARCI Enzo CLUB ERIC FAVRE SPORT FRA 10025862305 4h08'03 + 32'28
38 38 ANGOT Damien TEAM CYCLES DARNANVILLE - ADRIS FRA 10068463792 4h10'17 + 34'42
39 42 ROBIN Simon CLUB ERIC FAVRE SPORT FRA 10072208295 4h14'04 + 38'29
40 41 GARCZYK Pawel OS RACING TEAM OBORNIKI SLASKIE POL 10055994747 4h18'00 + 42'25
41 45 KLIMUK Maxim BELARUS NATIONAL TEAM BLR 10063404638 4h18'50 + 43'15
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07.03.2020 - Distance: 57 km - Avg.Speed: 22,31 km/h
Results - Elite Women - Stage 3 - XCM

Uci Commissaire
Gurol CAYDAS

Finish Commissaire
Celal Siper OZDOL

Pl. Bib Surname, name Team Nat UCI Id. Time Gap

1 61 TVARUZKOVÁ Tereza EXPRES CZ-TUFO TEAM KOLIN CZE 10011218638 2h33'17 -
2 58 SOUPEL Tatsiana BELARUS NATIONAL TEAM BLR 10007471307 2h33'26 + 0'09
3 60 KAWAGUCHI Urara FUKAYA RACING JPN 10021664225 2h36'35 + 3'18
4 50 KURKCU AKGONUL Esra TURKISH NATIONAL TEAM TUR 10003849971 2h39'08 + 5'51
5 51 POPOVA Iryna UKRAINE NATIONAL TEAM UKR 10006877785 2h39'08 + 5'51
6 55 NOYMAN Naama TEAMISGAV SPECIALIZED ISR 10009828710 2h39'55 + 6'38
7 63 YETIS Semra BRISA SK DERNEGI TUR 10005366912 2h43'09 + 9'52
8 65 STEPANOVA Yekaterina ALMATY KAZAKHISTAN KAZ 10083539616 2h49'28 + 16'11
9 62 GOGOLEVA Elena GAU SO TSSPSSKSO SAMARA RUS 10001468118 2h51'30 + 18'13

10 57 DETILLEUX Emeline BELGIUM NATIONAL TEAM BEL 10011015746 2h51'33 + 18'16
11 64 BARANAVA Anastasiya BELARUS NATIONAL TEAM BLR 10015980126 3h05'20 + 32'03
12 59 KOSTIC Ivana SERBIA NATIONAL TEAM SRB 10007861630 3h06'16 + 32'59
13 54 CELEBI Cansu TURKISH NATIONAL TEAM TUR 10009240646 3h10'57 + 37'40

Withdrawals
52 PIRAHOVA Anastasiya BELARUS NATIONAL TEAM BLR 10077354248 Withdrawal
53 SAVIC-POPOVIC Teodora SERBIA NATIONAL TEAM SRB 10010898235 Withdrawal
56 SHERSTIUK Maria UKRAINE NATIONAL TEAM UKR 10016149066 Withdrawal

Starters: 16 | Ranked: 13 | Withdrawals: 3 | Non-starters: 1
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07.03.2020 - Distance: 98,7 km - Avg.Speed: 22,49 km/h
General classification after stage 3 - Elite Women

Uci Commissaire
Gurol CAYDAS

Finish Commissaire
Celal Siper OZDOL

Pl. Bib Surname, name Team Nat UCI Id. Time Gap

1 61 TVARUZKOVÁ Tereza EXPRES CZ-TUFO TEAM KOLIN CZE 10011218638 4h23'21 -
2 58 SOUPEL Tatsiana BELARUS NATIONAL TEAM BLR 10007471307 4h26'09 + 2'48
3 60 KAWAGUCHI Urara FUKAYA RACING JPN 10021664225 4h29'50 + 6'29
4 51 POPOVA Iryna UKRAINE NATIONAL TEAM UKR 10006877785 4h32'48 + 9'27
5 50 KURKCU AKGONUL Esra TURKISH NATIONAL TEAM TUR 10003849971 4h34'24 + 11'03
6 55 NOYMAN Naama TEAMISGAV SPECIALIZED ISR 10009828710 4h38'15 + 14'54
7 63 YETIS Semra BRISA SK DERNEGI TUR 10005366912 4h45'16 + 21'55
8 62 GOGOLEVA Elena GAU SO TSSPSSKSO SAMARA RUS 10001468118 4h46'41 + 23'20
9 65 STEPANOVA Yekaterina ALMATY KAZAKHISTAN KAZ 10083539616 4h49'40 + 26'19

10 57 DETILLEUX Emeline BELGIUM NATIONAL TEAM BEL 10011015746 4h50'25 + 27'04
11 59 KOSTIC Ivana SERBIA NATIONAL TEAM SRB 10007861630 5h20'47 + 57'26
12 64 BARANAVA Anastasiya BELARUS NATIONAL TEAM BLR 10015980126 5h22'05 + 58'44
13 54 CELEBI Cansu TURKISH NATIONAL TEAM TUR 10009240646 5h38'46 + 1h15'25
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